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Two-Piece Fittings

- X Series

Interlock Inserts - International End Configurations
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45° BSP Swivel Female 60°Cone Interlock

Hose ID Size C

Q Flange

Part Number Cut-Off Weight
DEmEEEEES
X-1212-FB04 12 3/4 19.0 12 3/4-14  69.0 30 32 0.71
X-1616-FB04 16 1 254 16 1-11 103.5 34 38 0.71
X-2020-FB04 20 11/4 318 20 11/4-11 972 40 50 1.87
X-2424-FB04 24 1172 3841 24 11/2-11 108.5 46 55 4.41
X-3232-FB04 32 2 50.8 32 2-11_143.0 60 70 3.97
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Cut-Off
Factor
(mm)

Part Number

X-1212-FB09 12 3/4 19.0 12 3/4-14  58.0 61 32
X-1616-FB09 16 25.4 16 1-11 71.0 71 38
X-2020-FB09 20 1 1/4 31.8 20 11/4-11 792 83 50
X-2424-FB09 24 11/2 381 24 11/2-11  93.5 96 55
X-3232-FB09 32 2 50.8 32 2-11  144.0 125 70

Weight
(Ibs/each)

0.79
1.24
2.07
3.22
5.51

Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
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HOSES

ONE-PIECE
F & P SERIES

TWO-PIECE FERRULES
(A & PFR SERIES)

TWO-PIECE INSERTS
(A SERIES)

FERRULES & INSERTS
(X & Z SERIES)
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